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Merry Christmas

HOLIDAY HOURSHOLIDAY HOURS

Fri 20 Dec - 6.45am - 10.45am. Arvo Unstaffed.

Sat 21 Dec - 8.30am - 11.30am. Normal Classes

Sun 22 Dec - Unstaffed. Normal Classes

Mon 23 Dec - 6.45am - 10.45am

Tue 24 Dec - 6.45am - 10.45am

Wed 25 Dec - Xmas Day Unstaffed

Thu 26 Dec - Boxing Day Unstaffed

Fri 27 Dec - Unstaffed

Sat 28 Dec - Unstaffed

Sun 29 Dec - Unstaffed

Mon 30 Dec - 6.45am - 10.45am

Tue 31 Dec - 6.45am - 10.45am

Wed 01 Jan - New Years Day Unstaffed

Thu 02 Jan - 6.45am - 10.45am

Fri 03 Jan - 6.45am - 10.45am

Sat 04 Jan - Unstaffed

Sun 05 Jan - Unstaffed

24/7 ACCESS FOR MEMBERS24/7 ACCESS FOR MEMBERS
CLASSES RETURN 13 JAN 2025CLASSES RETURN 13 JAN 2025


